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
utilities included, cable too. Eugene 
Manor, comer of 11th and Ferry St. 
$475/mo., willing to negotiate. E- 
mail: brooklynps@fsmail.net 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm, 2 bath, patio. 
Laundry, free parking. Close to UO 

& Safeway. No pets/smkg. Quiet 
policy. $650. 
963 Ferry #1 

Desirable 1 bedroom apartment in 
historical building, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, laundry on site, off-street 
parking, close to campus and res- 

taurants lease $525 
535 E. 14th #3 & #4 

2 bedroom units. Range & refrigera- 
tor. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 

$450 + deposits. Lease. 
2 weeks free rent. 

BELL REAL ESTATE 
CALL 688-2060 

Spring Ridge Village 
South Hills Village 

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

On bus line 
1-2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 

Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $295 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com. 606-0413. 
1 bedroom in a 4 bdrm quad. $365/ 
mo., $50 refundable dep. & $100 
cleaning. Available now. Female on- 
ly. (541)621-2690. 
Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

Room @ Collegian avail spring term 
2003! Studio w/loft bdrm. Private 
bath. Food service included. Quiet 
environment. $1,000 off normal rate! 
The Collegian, 18th & Alder. Please 
call Jay @ 541-729-3555 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688-2060 
Room and board from $590 per 
month. The SunSpot, a private resi- 
dence for women. 554-7371. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
W/D, fp, no pets/smoking. $850/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

Large 3 bdrm, 1 blk from UO, excel- 
lent condition, fp, deck, laundry, 
basement, avail. 3/15 345-6500 

Large 1-2 bdrm duplex, 3 blks to 
Mac Court, 1330 E. 20th, $550. 

1 bdrm duplex, 698 E. 14th Alley, 
water paid, $425. 726-4978 
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235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Duplex for rent, 1 bdrm, charming, 
downtown, parking, updated, lower, 
$550/mo. 128 W. 14th. 915-8414 

238 SUBLETS 
Spring/Summer term- Lg. 2 bdrm. 2 
bath, near Autzen & bus, W/D, dw, 
$395 per room (503) 709-8284 
1 bdrm townhouse sublet spring 
term/summer optional. 1 block from 
campus, on-site laundry, free park- 
ing, $520./month, call 343-6549. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 3 bdrm apt. 1925 Harris. 3 
blks from UO. $275. Call (503) 881- 
2590/(541) 686-0715 

Male roommate needed April 1. 
4bdrm, 2.5 bath, near Autzen. 
$370/mo. + 1/4 utils. 515-3425. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate ASAP. 
Share a furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba 

apt., W/D incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. 
On direct UO busline near Auzten 

stadium. For winter and spring. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if interested 

Room available in nice house, w/d, 
fp, bus line, satellite, quiet, clean, 
$325 + 1/3 utilities, 683-7932 

Room in nice apartment $325 + 

Large room, high ceiling, built-in 
closets. 17th & Patterson. 342-1273 
Female roommate needed by april 
1st. 3 bdrm. apt. $355 + 

utilities/month. Near Autzen. On bus 
line to UO. Call (503) 313-9348 
Female roommate wanted ASAP, 1 
bdrm available in 4 bdrm apt., near 
Autzen, W/D in apt., ammenities, 
March rent free, $325/mo, 461-1917 
Roommate needed, 2 bdrm/1 bath 
apt. By Autzen. $277.50/mo. W/D, 
dw, parking, digital cable. 968-5512. 
2 UO students seeking to share 
2100sqft. 3 bdrm house with anoth- 
er. Private room & bath. W/D, Close 
to UO, $400 +1/3 utils. + security. 
No pets/smoking. Call Gary 349- 
0981 evenings. 
Female, non-smoking roommate to 
share beautiful Hendricks park area 
garden home with professor and 
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